
-B—7 [FT. I]

YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1951
TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued

(a) Malthoid, &c, £5 7s. 7d.; sundries, 12s. Bd. : total, £6 Os. 3d.

Estimated. Actual Receipts.
1950-51. 1949-50. 1949-50.

£ £ £

Departmental receipts .. .. 77,920 101,000 109,950

47

V OTE—TREASURY—continued 1950-51. 1949-50.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. IV—Government Stores
Board—continued £ £ £

Other Charges for and incidental to—ctd.
Travelling - allowances, &c., and transfer

expenses
Contingencies
Rent of offices

650
20

690
20

126

312
(a) 6

125

10,080 5,336 3,100

Total—Subdivision No. IV 30,780 35,651 33,577

TOTAL .. 391,464 395,250 380,668
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