YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1951 TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE —TREASURY—continued	1950–51.	1949–50.	
VOIE IMPROVE COMME	1000 011	Voted.	Expended.
$Subdivision \ No. \ IV-Government \ Stores \ Board-continued$	£	£	£
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—ctd. Travelling - allowances, &c., and transfer expenses	650 20 	690 20 126	312 (a) 6 125
	10,080	5,336	3,100
Total—Subdivision No. IV	30,780	35,651	33,577
TOTAL	391,464	395,250	380,668

⁽a) Malthoid, &c., £5 7s. 7d.; sundries, 12s. 8d.: total, £6 0s. 3d.

		Estimated.		Actual Receipts.
		1950–51. £	1949–50. £	1949-50. £
Departmental receipts	 	77,920	101,000	109,950